ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-2022 AND LIST OF HOLIDAYS — 1* SEMESTER

THE BAPATLA COLLEGE OF ARTS &SCIENCES :: BAPATLA

No. of
Date Day Academic Plan Occasion & Holidays wgrking
ays
Commencement of classes
15.12.2021 Wednesday for 1% Semester
24.12.2021 to | Friday & . .
25122021 | Saturday Christmas Holidays
01.01.2022 Saturday New Year Day
10.01.2022 to | Monday to .
15.01.2022 | Saturday Pongal Holidays
07.02.2022 & | Monday & | Conduct of 1% Mid Exams for
08.02.2022 Tuesday 1% Semester
01.03.2022 Tuesday Maha Siva Rathri
18.03.2022 Friday Holi
08.03.2022 to | Tuesday to | Conduct of Internal Practical
15.03.2022 Tuesday Exams for 1% Semester
02.04.2022 Saturday Ugadi
05.04.2022 Tuesday Dr'Babl.J Jagjeevanram
Jayanthi
. Closure of Instructions for
08.04.2022 Friday 1* Semester Classes
10.04.2022 Sunday Sri Rama Navami
14.04.2022 Thursday Dr.B.R.Ambeadkar Jayanthi
15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday
st
20.04.2022 Wednesday Commencement of 1” Semester

end Examinations

*khkhkhhhkkkk




ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-2022 AND LIST OF HOLIDAYS — 3" SEMESTER

THE BAPATLA COLLEGE OF ARTS &SCIENCES :: BAPATLA

No. of
Date Day Academic Plan Occasion & Holidays working
days
Commencement of classes
1512.2021 | Wednesday for 3 Semester Students
24.12.2021 to | Friday & : .
2512 2021 Saturday Christmas Holidays
01.01.2022 Saturday New Year Day
10.01.2022 to | Monday to .
15.01.2022 | Saturday Pongal Holidays
07.02.2022 & | Monday & | Conduct of 1% Mid Exams for
08.02.2022 Tuesday 3" Semester students
01.03.2022 Tuesday Maha Siva Rathri
18.03.2022 Friday Holi
08.03.2022 to | Tuesday to | Conduct of Internal Practical
15.03.2022 Tuesday Exams for 3 Semester
02.04.2022 Saturday Ugadi
05.04.2022 Tuesday Dr'Babl.J Jagjeevanram
Jayanthi
. Closure of Instructions for
08.04.2022 | Friday 3" Semester Classes
10.04.2022 Sunday Sri Rama Navami
14.04.2022 Thursday Dr.B.R.Ambeadkar Jayanthi
15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday
rd
21.04.2022 Thursday Commencement of 3™ Semester

end Examinations

*hkkkhkhkkikikk




ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-2022 AND LIST OF HOLIDAYS — 5" SEMESTER

THE BAPATLA COLLEGE OF ARTS &SCIENCES :: BAPATLA

No. of
Date Day Academic Plan Occasion & Holidays working
days
Commencement of classes
08.09.2021 Monday for 51 Semester
11.10.2021 to | Monday to .
16.10.2021 Saturd;;/ DUSSHERA Holidays
19.10.2021 Tuesday Milad-Un-Nabi
19.10.2021 to | Tuesday to | Conduct of 1 Mid Exams for 5
22.10.2021 Friday Semester
06.12.2021 to | Monday to | Conduct of 2™ Mid Exams for 5"
09.12.2021 Thursday | Semester
24.12.2021 to | Friday & : .
25122021 Saturzj/ay Christmas Holidays
01.01.2022 Saturday New Year Day
: th
05.01.2022 Wednesday Closure of Instructions for 5
Semester Classes
10.01.2022 to | Monday to .
15.01.2022 | Saturday Pongal Holidays
th
18.01.2022 Tuesday Commencement of 5 Semester

end Examinations

*hkkkhkhkkkikikk




ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-2022 AND LIST OF HOLIDAYS — 2" SEMESTER

THE BAPATLA COLLEGE OF ARTS &SCIENCES :: BAPATLA

No. of
Date Day Academic Plan Occasion & Holidays working
days
Commencement of classes
15.05.2022 Monday for 2™ Semester
06.06.2022 to | Monday to | Conduct of 1¥* Mid Exams for 2™
10.06.2022 Friday Semester
04.07.2022 to | Monday to | Conduct of Internal Practical
08.07.2022 Friday Exams for 2" Semester
10.07.2022 Sunday Bakrid
09.08.2022 Tuesday Moharrum
F nd
14.08.2022 Sunday Closure of Instructions for 2
Semester Classes
15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day
nd
16.08.2022 Tuesday CommenC(_ame_nt of 2™ Semester
End Examinations
19.08.2022 Friday Janmasthami
31.08.2022 Wednesday | Ganesh Chaturdhi
THE BAPATLA COLLEGE OF ARTS &SCIENCES :: BAPATLA
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-2022 AND LIST OF HOLIDAYS — 4" SEMESTER
No. of
Date Day Academic Plan Occasion & Holidays wcérking
ays
Commencement of classes
15.05.2022 Monday for 4" Semester
06.06.2022 to | Monday to | Conduct of 1% Mid Exams for 4"
10.06.2022 Friday Semester
04.07.2022 to | Monday to | Conduct of Internal Practical
08.07.2022 | Friday Exams for 4™ Semester
10.07.2022 Sunday Bakrid
09.08.2022 Tuesday Moharrum
- th
14.08.2022 Sunday Closure of Instructions for 4
Semester Classes
15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day
th
16.08.2022 Tuesday Commencgme_nt of 4 Semester
End Examinations
19.08.2022 Friday Janmasthami
31.08.2022 Wednesday | Ganesh Chaturdhi




ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-2022 AND LIST OF HOLIDAYS — 6" SEMESTER

THE BAPATLA COLLEGE OF ARTS &SCIENCES :: BAPATLA

No. of
Date Day Academic Plan Occasion & Holidays wgrking
ays
. Commencement of classes
11.02.2022 | Friday for 6" Semester Students
01.03.2022 Tuesday Maha Siva Rathri
18.03.2022 Friday Holi
28.03.2022 to | Monday & | Conduct of 1% Mid Exams for
30.03.2022 Wednesday | 6" Semester students
02.04.2022 Saturday Ugadi
05.04.2022 Tuesday Dr.Babl_J Jagjeevanram
Jayanthi
10.04.2022 Sunday Sri Rama Navami
14.04.2022 Thursday Dr.B.R.Ambeadkar Jayanthi
15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday
25.04.2022 to | Monday to | Conduct of Internal Practical
29.04.2022 Friday Exams for 6" Semester
F th
12 05.2022 Thursday Closure of Instructions for 6
Semester Classes
th
14.05.2022 Saturday Commencement of 6 Semester

End Examinations




